ABSTRACT ESTIMATE

S.No.	Details of work	Quantity	Rate/unit	Amount
1.	Earth work excavation for Foundation	30.05m3	250.00	7,512.50
2.	Sand filling with filling sand	4.25m3	1,000.00	4,250.00
3.	Earth refilling with for basement	8.52m3	500.00	4,260.00
4.	RR Masonry work in cm 1:10 for Foundation	28.00m3	1500.00	42,000.00
5.	Brickwork in CM 1:5 for superstructure	13.21m3	5000.00	65,600.00
6.	PCC in 1:5:10 mix using 40mm HGBS jelly and finishing etc.	7.34m3	1500.00	11,010.00
7.	Plastering in CM 1:5 for newly constructed brick work.	129.46m2	350.00	45,311.00
8.	Laying of Tiles with CM 1:3 for floor and walls.	124.45m2	600.00	74,670.00
9.	Supplying and fixing of Iron doors and Windows Using 20 gauge with necessary fittings Including the labour charges etc.	14.32m2	1500.00	21,480.00
10.	Painting the doors and windows two coats over one coat of primer for new woodwork and iron works with best quality enamel paint. Quantity = item No: (10) x2	28.64m2	300.00	8,592.00
11.	White washing of two coats over plastered area with best quality cement powder. Quantity = item No: 7	129.46m2	50.00	6,473.00

12.	Electrical Arrangements	L.S		15,000.00
13.	Supplying and laying of A.C Sheet roofing with necessary purlins.	39.00	1,500.00	58500.00
13.	Supplying and fixing of sanitary arrangements.	L.S		25,000.00
14.	Construction of soak pit.	L.S		10,341.50
	Total			4,00,000.00

SAY RS: 4,00,000.00

APPLICANT:

ENGINEER:

S. SMANMUGAM.B.E.,

CONSULTING CIVIL ENGINEER,

KOMARAPALAYAM-636 183,

DHARSINII ASSOCIATE

209/IA.V.S. BUILDING,

SALEM MAIN ROAD,

KOMARAPALAYAM-638 183.